
 

2025 Winter 10U Softball League 

1. Lady Cats  2. Mighty Mermaids      3. Edinburg Longhorns 4. Red Stitch Posse  

Revised 12/22/25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Time  vs  Field  

12/1/2025 Monday 
6:00 PM 1 VS 2 5 

8:00 PM 4 VS 3 5 

Date Day Time  vs  Field  

12/3/2025 Wednesday 
6:00 PM 4 VS 1 5 

8:00 PM 2 VS 3 5 

Date Day Time  vs  Field  

12/8/2025 Monday 
6:00 PM 4 VS 2 9 

8:00 PM 1 VS 3 9 

Date Day Time  vs  Field  

12/10/2025 Wednesday 
6:00 PM 4 VS 3 9 

8:00 PM 2 VS 1 9 

Date Day Time  vs  Field  

12/15/2025 Monday 
6:00 PM 2 VS 3 9 

8:00 PM 1 VS 4 9 

Date Day Time  vs  Field  

12/17/2025 Wednesday 
6:00 PM 1 VS 3 9 

8:00 PM 4 VS 2 9 

Date Day Time  vs  Field  

12/22/2025 Monday 
6:00 PM 1 VS 2 9 

8:00 PM 4 VS 3 9 

Date Day Time  vs  Field  

12/29/2025 Monday 
6:00 PM 2 VS 3 9 

8:00 PM 1 VS 4 9 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Games will be at Municipal Park: 714 S. Raul Longoria Rd. Edinburg TX 

For more information please feel free to contact us at (956) 381-5631 or visit us at 

315 Mark S Pena Dr. Edinburg, TX 78539 

Date Day Time  vs  Field  

1/5/2026 Monday 
6:00 PM 1 VS 3 9 

8:00 PM 4 VS 2 9 

Date Day Time  vs  Field  

1/7/2026 Wednesday 
6:00 PM 4 VS 3 9 

8:00 PM 1 VS 2 9 

Date Day Time  vs  Field  

1/12/2026 Monday 
6:00 PM 2 VS 3 9 

8:00 PM 1 VS 4 9 

Date Day Time  vs  Field  

1/14/2026 Wednesday 
6:00 PM 1 VS 3 9 

8:00 PM 2 VS 4 9 


